
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 18 June 2022

P 5 318 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANIELLA MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1P 5/1P. Braddon 539818 4/3267

 2 SANDY'S HOPE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 7P 5/1P. Braddon 539813 4/3246

 3 BENNY BOW Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 2P 5/1P. Braddon 538764 7/6213

 4 MAK MCGRAW Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3S. Spratt 545080 2/1211

 5 BAD MONDAY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 2P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0207

 6 RUBY TARO Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 2P 5/2J. Foley 544656 3/2198

 7 DRUNKEN MEG Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3M 5/1M. Townsend 496557 8/7196

 8 IMPATIENT ME Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 2P 5/3G. Smith 539840 2/1192

 9 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/3G. Pickering 542940 2/1189

 10 BESTOW KEEPING 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/1B. O'Neil 541763 9/8171

 11 BAWRUNGA DIVA Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/3M. Clarke 546259 2/1165

 12 ON THE WAGON Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 1P 5/1G. Dixon 546381 4/3156

 13 WESTERN HERO 2 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 15/8153

 14 BLUE BIRD BEACH Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 8P 5/1L. Haaring 537039 12/9153

 15 RAELAN GIRL 2 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5/4R. Green 548685 1/0151

 16 BLAZING FUTURE Grade order Grade 5 5Y (FEL)P 2P 5/4V. Pickering 541852 1/0148

 17 SPEED STRIKE Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 3P 5/2G. Dixon 546256 3/2144

 18 ARROGANT GARTH Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 7P 5/4L. Haaring 543612 1/0141

 19 HIDDEN MASK 2 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 7P 2P 5/4G. Payton 534493 2/0140

 20 MIGHTY SCARLETT 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4Y 6P 5/2B. O'Neil 541387 3/2135

 21 WYUNA MISS Grade order Grade 5 1Y 8P 8P 5/3M. Clarke 534209 6/1132

 22 TAKE NOTE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 7P 5Y 5/4D. Lee 542579 2/0132

 23 FEDERAL FLAME Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/3R. Hill 545454 2/1129

 24 ARROGANT BENJI Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1126

 25 BORROWED ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7P 3Y 5/1M. Clarke 523060 5/3124

 26 HECTON STREET 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 2P 5/4P. Meredith 538419 1/0124

 27 DUSTY ARMATREE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5P 2P 5/4V. Pickering 542942 1/0119

 28 MR. CASH 2 Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)Y 5P 3P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6117

 29 NOW WE KNOW Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 2Y 5/4M. Clarke 534195 1/0114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 18 June 2022

P 5 318 5GS

Div Wins /
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 30 SMILING STAN 2 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 7P 3P 5/4R. Hawker 545854 2/0112

 31 MISS ELLIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 534200 2/0110

 32 MISS BILLY CARGO Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4P 8P 5/3D. Hoskins 539591 8/1107

 33 LUMEAH GEORGE Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 3P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 6/5105

 34 GALAH Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 7P 5/1C. Tuntler 541818 4/399

 35 MANILA POLY Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5P 8P 5/4G. Payton 545674 2/093

 36 BAILEY KEEPING 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7Y 2Y 5/4D. Leard 537483 3/092

 37 CHASING RALPH Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 3P 5/4R. Harrison 539489 1/090

 38 CRACKLES STREET 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 4P 5/4P. Meredith 538423 1/084

 39 FORGOT TO ASK Grade order Grade 5 4P 4Y 6P 5/2A. Provest 532225 6/284

 40 WHO KNEW WHAT 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 7P 6P 5/1R. Green 535655 4/383

 41 ARROGANT SALLY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6Y 7P 5/3L. Haaring 543615 2/176

 42 WICKED ILLUSION Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 534442 1/072
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 1 COPPERHEAD 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 09/06/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 4P M/1P. Parker 545000 0/084

 2 GULGONG GANGSTER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 12/06/2022, R2, P

GUN, 02/06/2022, R2, P

2P 3P M/1A. Barrass 541797 0/0132

 3 JAKE'S RETURN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 06/06/2022, R1, P 4P 2P M/1M. Townsend 544325 0/0101

 4 JIMMY STAN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 10/06/2022, R2, Y 2Y 6P 4P M/1D. Hoskins 535798 0/094

 5 RUSSIAN LUNATIC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 30/04/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 8P M/1A. King 537824 0/088

 6 MY BOY MATTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 21/05/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 5P M/1C. Rusten 540967 0/080

 7 LITTLE RIOT First start M/1P. Braddon 552275 0/00

 8 ACOLA PRINCESS First start M/1J. Barrass 541795 0/00

 9 BOGAN ROAD Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 21/05/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1G. Dixon 543510 0/054

 10 ACOLA JOY BELLE Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 02/06/2022, R1, P 5P M/1J. Barrass 541794 0/050

 11 SUBZERO SELMA Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 12/06/2022, R1, P 7P M/1R. Harrison 553197 0/033

 12 ACOLA BLUE BELLE Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R7, P 5P 6Y 6P M/1J. Barrass 541793 0/054

 13 DRUNKEN LYNETTE Weighted points score DUB, 09/10/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 8P M/1G. Townsend 535329 0/052

 14 IRONDALE ADONIS Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R1, P 5P 7P M/1T. Trappett 542407 0/044

 15 BROKEN ARROW 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R2, P 7P 8P M/1D. Harkin 534207 0/030
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 1 CLARE A CHANCE Last start placegetter GRA, 11/06/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 539816 9/8372

 2 SNOOZE MCGRAW Last start winner BAT, 06/06/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 6P 3/1/2C. Spratt 524974 14/6165

 3 MAGICAL BEAR Dropping in grade GRA, 11/06/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 3/1/2P. Braddon 528256 24/23195

 4 GOOD ODDS TIGER Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/1J. Barrass 531157 16/11249

 5 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R4, P 2P 1Y 3P 3/1/1G. Pickering 534560 22/10236

 6 LATELY Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2022, R12, M 5M 6Y 2Y 3/1/2G. Smith 507764 21/20221

 7 FUSION ART 1 Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R6, Y 7Y 2P 7P 4/1/2R. Hawker 525693 11/8190

 8 AT RANDOM Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R7, Y 2Y 6Y 1P 4/1/2J. Lee 542580 6/5183

 9 QUEUE FOR QUIDS Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R6, Y 4Y 6P 6P 4/1/2J. Lee 526259 6/488
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 1 LUMEAH MILLA Last start winner GBN, 10/06/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2G. Abernethy 526373 7/6207

 2 COLD JUSTICE Last start winner DUB, 30/04/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/2T. Trappett 538096 5/4183

 3 FUSION ART 2 Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R6, Y 7Y 2P 7P 4/1/2R. Hawker 525693 11/8190

 4 GULGONG FLYER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 5C 4/1/2A. Barrass 534232 9/1184

 5 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R8, P 7P 6Y 3P 4/1/1G. Pickering 528435 14/4171

 6 FAST EDDIE CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 4/1/1R. Steel 521392 19/8156

 7 BLACK EYE JACK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 5M 4/1/2A. Provest 520497 14/3139

 8 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Last start winner GUN, 29/05/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3G. Pickering 542940 2/1189

 9 ARROGANT RUSTY Last start placegetter BAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 2P 4Y 7P 5/4L. Haaring 543613 1/0101

 10 SUPREME SWORD Last start Provincial winner BAT, 13/06/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 8P 5/4G. Kilpatrick 547783 1/081

 11 RAELAN GIRL 1 Last start Country winner COO, 10/06/2022, R2, Y 1Y 5/4R. Green 548685 1/0151

 12 JUSTICE SERVED Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 21/05/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 8P 5/1T. Trappett 538099 4/378

 13 JOJO MCGRAW 1 Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4A. Provest 532447 7/0300

 14 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0207

 15 DOTTI TARO Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2D. Foley 544659 3/2186

 16 WINLOCK ABBY Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3A. Ginn 535618 6/1183

 17 TOTAL BOGLE Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4L. Winter 530446 5/0177

 18 TOTAL BURNER Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/2L. Winter 531749 3/2174

 19 BESTOW KEEPING 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1B. O'Neil 541763 9/8171

 20 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R9, Y 2Y 6P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 15/8153

 21 HIDDEN MASK 1 Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R3, Y 3Y 7P 2P 5/4G. Payton 534493 2/0140

 22 SWIFT SHARON 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R9, P 4P 1Y 2P 5/3V. Pickering 542218 3/1139

 23 GROUNDWATER BOY Weighted points score RIS, 11/06/2022, R6, Y 6Y 4P 5P 5/4D. Leard 531413 3/0133

 24 HECTON STREET 1 Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R2, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4P. Meredith 538419 1/0124

 25 DUSTY ARMATREE 2 Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R4, Y 4Y 5P 2P 5/4V. Pickering 542942 1/0119

 26 MR. CASH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R4, P (FEL)Y 5P 3P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6117

 27 SMILING STAN 1 Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R5, Y 3Y 7P 3P 5/4R. Hawker 545854 2/0112

 28 MISS ELLIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 534200 2/0110

 29 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 6/4108

 30 SHADEA Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 541813 6/3105

 31 LACHIE'S SHY Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4J. Steel 539595 1/0105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 32 KARINYA GAZELLE Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R11, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4J. Portelli 549418 1/0104

 33 TWENTY ONE TEN Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R8, Y 4Y 8P 1Y 5/4M. Clarke 534203 1/0103

 34 BOGAN VALLEY Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 7P 5/4G. Dixon 543509 1/0102

 35 KILLARA BLEW 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4M. Clarke 538081 1/099

 36 WINDY PINES Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 7P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/193

 37 IRONDALE GENESIS Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4T. Trappett 542406 1/090

 38 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R3, Y 6Y 8P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 534021 3/185

 39 CRACKLES STREET 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4P. Meredith 538423 1/084

 40 WHO KNEW WHAT 2 Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R7, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/1R. Green 535655 4/383

 41 ARROGANT SALLY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 4P 6Y 7P 5/3L. Haaring 543615 2/176

 42 ARROGANT PHOEBE Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 8P 3Y 6P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/076

 43 LUMEAH FINN Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/272

 44 I'M NO SLOUCH Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4R. Harrison 539486 1/063

 45 BETTY PEPPER Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4P. Parker 528274 1/060
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 1 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Last start winner GUN, 29/05/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3G. Pickering 542940 2/1189

 2 ARROGANT RUSTY Last start placegetter BAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 2P 4Y 7P 5/4L. Haaring 543613 1/0101

 3 SUPREME SWORD Last start Provincial winner BAT, 13/06/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 8P 5/4G. Kilpatrick 547783 1/081

 4 RAELAN GIRL 1 Last start Country winner COO, 10/06/2022, R2, Y 1Y 5/4R. Green 548685 1/0151

 5 JUSTICE SERVED Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 21/05/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 8P 5/1T. Trappett 538099 4/378

 6 JOJO MCGRAW 1 Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4A. Provest 532447 7/0300

 7 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0207

 8 DOTTI TARO Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2D. Foley 544659 3/2186

 9 WINLOCK ABBY Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3A. Ginn 535618 6/1183

 10 TOTAL BOGLE Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4L. Winter 530446 5/0177

 11 TOTAL BURNER Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/2L. Winter 531749 3/2174

 12 BESTOW KEEPING 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1B. O'Neil 541763 9/8171

 13 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R9, Y 2Y 6P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 15/8153

 14 HIDDEN MASK 1 Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R3, Y 3Y 7P 2P 5/4G. Payton 534493 2/0140

 15 SWIFT SHARON 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R9, P 4P 1Y 2P 5/3V. Pickering 542218 3/1139

 16 GROUNDWATER BOY Weighted points score RIS, 11/06/2022, R6, Y 6Y 4P 5P 5/4D. Leard 531413 3/0133

 17 HECTON STREET 1 Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R2, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4P. Meredith 538419 1/0124

 18 DUSTY ARMATREE 2 Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R4, Y 4Y 5P 2P 5/4V. Pickering 542942 1/0119

 19 MR. CASH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R4, P (FEL)Y 5P 3P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6117

 20 SMILING STAN 1 Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R5, Y 3Y 7P 3P 5/4R. Hawker 545854 2/0112

 21 MISS ELLIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 534200 2/0110

 22 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 6/4108

 23 LACHIE'S SHY Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4J. Steel 539595 1/0105

 24 SHADEA Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 541813 6/3105

 25 KARINYA GAZELLE Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R11, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4J. Portelli 549418 1/0104

 26 TWENTY ONE TEN Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R8, Y 4Y 8P 1Y 5/4M. Clarke 534203 1/0103

 27 BOGAN VALLEY Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 7P 5/4G. Dixon 543509 1/0102

 28 KILLARA BLEW 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4M. Clarke 538081 1/099

 29 WINDY PINES Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 7P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/193

 30 IRONDALE GENESIS Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4T. Trappett 542406 1/090

 31 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R3, Y 6Y 8P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 534021 3/185
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 32 CRACKLES STREET 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4P. Meredith 538423 1/084

 33 WHO KNEW WHAT 2 Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R7, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/1R. Green 535655 4/383

 34 ARROGANT SALLY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 4P 6Y 7P 5/3L. Haaring 543615 2/176

 35 ARROGANT PHOEBE Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 8P 3Y 6P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/076

 36 LUMEAH FINN Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/272

 37 I'M NO SLOUCH Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4R. Harrison 539486 1/063

 38 BETTY PEPPER Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4P. Parker 528274 1/060
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 1 LIGHTNING BLAZER Last start Provincial winner BAT, 13/06/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 2/1/2P. Braddon 534252 13/11255

 2 ZIPPING WINKS Weighted points score BAL, 04/06/2022, R8 7P 2P 1P 2/1/2A. Ginn 535118 8/7159

 3 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R4, P 2P 1Y 3P 3/1/1G. Pickering 534560 22/10236

 4 BROWN'S BOY Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R9, P 3P 8P 3P 3/1/1G. Smith 537648 7/6210

 5 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R8, P 5P 3Y 6P 3/1/2G. Pickering 526873 11/3209

 6 LUMEAH MILLA Last start winner GBN, 10/06/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2G. Abernethy 526373 7/6207

 7 COLD JUSTICE Last start winner DUB, 30/04/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/2T. Trappett 538096 5/4183

 8 FUSION ART 2 Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R6, Y 7Y 2P 7P 4/1/2R. Hawker 525693 11/8190

 9 GULGONG FLYER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 5C 4/1/2A. Barrass 534232 9/1184

 10 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R8, P 7P 6Y 3P 4/1/1G. Pickering 528435 14/4171

 11 FAST EDDIE CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 4/1/1R. Steel 521392 19/8156

 12 BLACK EYE JACK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 5M 4/1/2A. Provest 520497 14/3139
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 1 GULGONG FLYER 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/06/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 5C 4/1/2A. Barrass 534232 9/6184

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R8, P 5P 3Y 6P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 11/7209

 3 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R8, P 7P 6Y 3P 4/1/1G. Pickering 528435 14/6171

 4 LEKTRA LITTLE Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/1B. O'Neil 533918 13/5162

 5 HERE COMES BUDDY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/06/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 2P 5/2D. Hoskins 542371 5/2207

 6 WE FIX PIPES Last start placegetter BAT, 13/06/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 6P 5/2A. Provest 532448 3/2147

 7 BLACK EYE JACK 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 5M 5/1A. Provest 520497 14/4139

 8 SWIFT SHARON 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R9, P 4P 1Y 2P 5/4V. Pickering 542218 3/0139
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 1 HOPE MCGRAW Last start placegetter BAT, 13/06/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4A. Provest 545079 1/0168

 2 BROOKE'S DREAM Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R11, P 2P 7Y 8P 5/4D. Lee 549099 1/0128

 3 BOW SIX Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4A. King 532711 1/0121

 4 BOURDAIN Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4J. Barrass 541084 1/0117

 5 KILLARA BLEW 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4M. Clarke 538081 1/099

 6 IRINKA MEGAN Last start placegetter TEM, 09/06/2022, R3, P 2P M/1R. Smith 546140 0/0134

 7 WINLOCK FLOWERS Last start placegetter BAT, 13/06/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 5P M/1A. Weekes 551254 0/0102

 8 RHINO MISS Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 4P M/1D. Duncan 542876 0/0161

 9 CHARLIE'S RHINO Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R9, P 4P M/1D. Duncan 542874 0/088

 10 CHINESE TONIGHT Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R3, P 5P M/1R. Smith 550331 0/050

 11 MONDAY BLUES Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R3, P 6P M/1R. Smith 550336 0/042

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 15 June 2022 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 18 June 2022

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIGHTY SCARLETT 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 13/06/2022, R10, P 2P 4Y 6P 5/2B. O'Neil 541387 3/2135

 2 BAD MONDAY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0207

 3 BAILEY KEEPING 2 Weighted points score MAT, 06/06/2022, R5, P 7P 7Y 2Y 5/4D. Leard 537483 3/092

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 15 June 2022 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 18 June 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COPPERHEAD 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 09/06/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 4P M/1P. Parker 545000 0/084

 2 GULGONG GANGSTER 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 12/06/2022, R2, P

GUN, 02/06/2022, R2, P

2P 3P M/1A. Barrass 541797 0/0132

 3 JIMMY STAN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 10/06/2022, R2, Y 2Y 6P 4P M/1D. Hoskins 535798 0/094

 4 BLOSSOM'S RHINO Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 14/05/2022, R10, P 6P M/1D. Duncan 542875 0/063

 5 HEARTACHE MISS Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 30/05/2022, R2, P 8P M/1M. Clarke 545957 0/025

 6 BLUE HILL GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 8P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/050

 7 BROKEN ARROW 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R2, P 7P 8P M/1D. Harkin 534207 0/030

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 15 June 2022 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 18 June 2022

P 3 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JOJO MCGRAW 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 23/05/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 3/1/2A. Provest 532447 7/6300

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 15 June 2022 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 18 June 2022

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HERE COMES BUDDY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 2P 5/3D. Hoskins 542371 5/1207

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 15 June 2022 - 07:54 AM WST


